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SPIRAL WRAPPING BANDS “FAST”

Technical description

Material: Polyethylene PE

Colour: natural

Flammability: HB (UL94)

Working temperature: -30°C ~ +70°C
Special request: black

B=max diameter

All dimensions are in mm.

N//

6707EAQ00
6708EA00
6709EAQ00
6710EAQ00

15,0
20,0
25,0

10,0

14,0 0,8
17,0 0,9
20,0 1,0

5 mt.
5 mt.
5 mt.
5 mt.
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